
Staff - Geology & Geophysics

Hatfield, Thea  Administrative Assistant
801-581-7062	 thea.hatfield@utah.edu	 383	FASB
Payroll;	Purchasing;	Accounts	Payable;	Keys;	Copy	Codes;	Fleet	Vehicles	Backup;	
FASB	Room	Reservations	(minus	383);	Insurable/Inventory	Controller.

Lefler, Jamee  Accountant
801-585-6652 jamee.lefler@utah.edu	 383	FASB
Account	Management	(Set-up,	Reconciliation,	and	Review),	P-Cards,	
Billing,	EPRs/Electonic	Payment	Requests,	Student	Travel	Grants,	De-
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Kirkpatrick, Kayleigh  Office	Assistant
801-585-7431	 kayleigh.kirkpatrick@utah.edu	 383	FASB
Fleet	Vehicles	Management	(driver	certification,	reservations,	etc.);	Mail/
Package	Distribution;	Work	Room	Inventory

Futral, Shanna                                                         Department	Manager
801-581-7162	 shanna.futral@utah.edu	 383	FASB
Reservation	of	383	Boardroom;	Chair’s	Calendar;	Travel;	Event	Planning;	Faculty	Meetings;	RPT;	Faculty	
Searches;	Oil	Recruitment;	Visiting	Grad	Student,	Scholars	&	Post	Docs;	Facebook,	Intranet

Anderson, Chris  	Sr.	Laboratory	Specialist
801-581-8657	 christopher.r.anderson@utah.edu	 401	FASB
ICP-MS	Lab	Technician;	Light	Scattering	Lab	Management

Banerjee, Sagarika  Lab	Technician
801-585-5596	 u0939524@utah.edu	 148	FASB
Operates	Isotope	Ratio	Infrared	Spectrometers;	Prepares	and	Analyses	Water	Sam-
ples;	Quality	Control	and	Assurance	Operations.

Chand, Faith  Office	Assisstant
801-585-7431	 faith.chand@utah.edu	 383	FASB
Office	Assistant;	Data	Archives;	Internet	and	Intranet	Updates

Mace, Wil  Research	Manager
801-585-5214	 wil.mace@utah.edu	 417	FASB
Electron	Microprobe;	Qemscan;	XRD;	Noble	Gas	Lab;	Mass	Spec.	Chromatography;	Environmental	Tracers;	
Safety;	Satellite	Phones;	AED’s;	Field	Sampling;	Outreach;	CMES	Safety	Committee;	Building	Issues
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Tuitupou, Michelle  Academic	Advisor
801-581-6553	 michelle.tuitupou@utah.edu	 104	FASB
Academic	Advising;	Newsletter;	FASB	Room	Reservations	(minus	383)

Rigby, Alan  Research	Manager
801-585-5461	 alan.rigby@utah.edu	 383	FASB
Recharge	Center	Accounting;	Compliance;	Reporting	and	Invoicing;	OSP	Projects	and	
Contracts;	Departmental	Special	Projects

Quirk, Brendon  Senior	Laboratory	Specialist
801-581-7062	 brendon.quirk@utah.edu	 415	FASB
Laboatory,	Support


